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Team Scores

Team Scores

1 Bolivar-Richburg Sr HS 349.5

2 Addison Sr HS 338.0

3 Bath-Haverling, NY 304.0

4 Fairport Sr HS 290.5

5 Alfred Almond Sr HS 252.0

6 South Seneca Sr High Sch 224.0

7 Livonia-Wayland Cohocton Sr HS 205.0

8 Williamson-Marion-Sodus Sr HS 178.0

9 Campbell-Savona Sr HS 163.5

10 Arkport Sr HS 150.5

11 Avoca Sr HS 114.5

12 Pavilion-York Sr HS 95.0

13 Binghamton-Seton CC 84.0

14 Jasper-Troupsburg 82.5

15 Attica-Batavia Sr HS 74.0

16 Gilead HS 73.0

17 Fillmore Sr HS 58.5

18 Mcquaid Jesuit Sr HS 53.0

19 Canandaigua Academy 51.0

20 Wellsville Sr HS 44.0

Outstanding Wrestler Award (Lower Weights) - Ryan Caudill (PY)
Outstanding Wrestler Award (Upper Weights) - Silas Guesno (Gilead)



Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 99
Pool A Pool B Pool C Placements

Round 1 1st - 3rd 4th - 6th Trey Buchholz, BR, 38-5, 8

Buchholz, BR

Buchholz, BR

MacDonell,
BR

MacDonell,
BR

Sands, Add

Sands, Add

Buchholz, BR

Buchholz, BR

Sands, Add

Howe, Add

1ST

Tarquinio,
WMS

1

Bye
_

Taylor, PaYo

4

Hatch, Fill

178
Howe,
Add

179 Tavyn MacDonell, BR, 34-7, 7
Fall 0:17 Bye Fall 0:28 MD 13-3 Fall 3:22 2ND

Matt Hatch, Fill, 3-2, 10

Howe, Add

Howe, Add

Ledbetter, AA

Ledbetter, AA

Brickwood,
McQ

Hatch, Fill

MacDonell, BR
MacDonell,

BR

Ledbetter, AA

Howe, Add

3RD

Wilmart, Ark

2

Croft, Add

3

Hatch, Fill

5

Hatch, Fill

246
Howe,
Add

247 Jacob Howe, Add, 12-5, 9
Dec 6-1 Fall 5:00 Fall 1:26 Fall 1:28 TF-1.5 0:00

(17-2)
4TH

Round 2 Cade Sands, Add, 13-4, 8

Buchholz, BR

Buchholz, BR

MacDonell,
BR

MacDonell,
BR

Sands, Add

Hatch, Fill

Buchholz, BR

Buchholz, BR

Sands, Add

Sands, Add

5TH

Wilmart,
Ark

28

Croft, Add

30

Hatch, Fill

31
MacDonell,

BR

404
Ledbetter,

AA

332 Blake Ledbetter, AA, 20-21, 9
Fall 2:45 Fall 1:34 Fall 3:52 Dec 7-3 Fall 0:43 6TH

7th - 9th 10th - 12th
Harry Brickwood, McQ, 19-

13, 8

Howe, Add

Howe, Add

Ledbetter, AA

Ledbetter, AA

Brickwood,
McQ

Brickwood,
McQ

Wilmart, Ark
Brickwood,

McQ

Taylor, PaYo

Taylor, PaYo

7TH

Tarquinio,
WMS

29

Bye
_

Taylor,
PaYo

32
Brickwood,

McQ

180
Tarquinio,

WMS

181 Xavier Croft, Add, 6-4, 10
Fall 0:20 Bye Fall 4:34 Fall 5:20 Dec 6-0 8TH

Round 3 Aiden Wilmart, Ark, 16-18, 9

Buchholz, BR

Buchholz, BR

MacDonell,
BR

MacDonell,
BR

Sands, Add

Sands, Add

Croft, Add
Brickwood,

McQ

Bye
Tarquinio,

WMS

9TH

Howe,
Add

103
Ledbetter,

AA

105
Brickwood,

McQ

106
Brickwood,

McQ

248
Tarquinio,

WMS

249 Ayden Taylor, PaYo, 8-16, 8
Fall 0:51 Fall 0:37 Fall 0:52 Fall 1:22 Bye 10TH

Sebastia Tarquinio, WMS, 4-
14, 9

Wilmart, Ark

Wilmart, Ark

Croft, Add

Croft, Add

Hatch, Fill

Hatch, Fill

Wilmart, Ark

Croft, Add

Taylor, PaYo

Taylor, PaYo

11TH

Tarquinio,
WMS

104

Bye
_ Taylor,

PaYo

107

Croft, Add

333

Bye
334 Bye

Fall 0:52 Bye Fall 2:50 Fall 3:47 Bye 12TH
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 106
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

POOL A
Sweet, SS

Sweet, SS
Sweet, SS

Sweet, SS
Sweet, SS

Sweet, SS
Cialini, Fair

33
Keith, LWC

108
Frederick, WMS

182Dec 2-0 Fall 3:58 Fall 2:34

Frederick, WMS
Keith, LWC

Frederick, WMS
Cialini, Fair

Keith, LWC
Cialini, Fair

Keith, LWC
34

Cialini, Fair
109

Cialini, Fair
183Fall 0:36 Fall 0:45 TF-1.5 0:00 (15-0)

POOL B
Stone, BR

Stone, BR
Stone, BR

Stone, BR
Stone, BR

Stone, BR
Bye

_
Yonkin, ATT

110
Chiccino, WMS

184Bye Fall 0:21 Dec 6-4

Chiccino, WMS
Chiccino, WMS

Chiccino, WMS
Chiccino, WMS

Yonkin, ATT
Yonkin, ATT

Yonkin, ATT
35

Bye
_

Bye
_TF-1.5 0:00 (23-6) Bye Bye

FINALS

Stone, BR

Dec 13-7

Chiccino, WMS
A1 Caleb Sweet, SS, 33-5, 9

Sweet, SS
Sweet, SS

Dec 8-1
B2 Vinny Chiccino, WMS, 22-7, 10

250

335

Stone, BR

TF-1.5 0:00 (17-2)

405

A2 Christop Cialini, Fair, 25-7, 113RD

Cialini, Fair

1ST

B1 Dominic Stone, BR, 41-3, 11
251

Bye

MD 12-4

A3 Ethan Keith, LWC, 4-8, 10

Frederick, WMS

Bye

Keith, LWC
Keith, LWC

For.
B4 Bye

252

337

Frederick, WMS

Bye

336
A4 Lily Frederick, WMS, 6-14, 87TH

Yonkin, ATT

5TH

B3 Gabe Yonkin, ATT, 8-20, 8
253 Fall 0:31
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 113
Foster, Add

Foster, Add

Round 1
Hargrave, CS

Gray, PaYo
Klem, AVO

DeanPrince, Ark
Bye

_
DeanPrince, Ark

36
Gray, PaYo

37Bye Fall 3:30 Fall 0:51

Foster, Add
Foster, Add

Round 2
DeanPrince, Ark

DeanPrince, Ark
Klem, AVO

Klem, AVO
Gray, PaYo

111
Hargrave, CS

112
Bye

_Fall 0:48 Fall 0:56 Bye

Foster, Add
Foster, Add

Round 3
DeanPrince, Ark

DeanPrince, Ark
Klem, AVO

Klem, AVO
Hargrave, CS

185
Bye

_
Gray, PaYo

186Fall 1:43 Bye Fall 3:12

Foster, Add
Foster, Add

Round 4
Hargrave, CS

Hargrave, CS
Klem, AVO

Klem, AVO
DeanPrince, Ark

254
Gray, PaYo

255
Bye

_Fall 4:50 Fall 0:25 Bye

Foster, Add
Foster, Add

Round 5
Gray, PaYo

Gray, PaYo
DeanPrince, Ark

DeanPrince, Ark
Klem, AVO

406
Hargrave, CS

338
Bye

_Fall 0:28 Fall 1:48 Bye

WRESTLERS Brennan Foster, Add, 11-3, 12
Brennan Foster, Add, 11-3, 12 1ST

Bye Ramsey DeanPrince, Ark, 27-18, 9
Nick Klem, AVO, 2-2, 9 2ND

Ramsey DeanPrince, Ark, 27-18, 9 Nick Klem, AVO, 2-2, 9
Greg Hargrave, CS, 0-4, 9 3RD
Mason Gray, PaYo, 3-13, 9 Mason Gray, PaYo, 3-13, 9

4TH
Greg Hargrave, CS, 0-4, 9

5TH
Bye
6TH
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 120
Pool A Pool B Pool C Placements

Round 1 1st - 3rd 4th - 6th Noah Green, Add, 7-1, 11

Carr, BR

Carr, BR

Caudill, Gil

Caudill, Gil

Green, Add

Green, Add

Carr, BR

Green, Add

Lamkin, ATT

Lamkin, ATT

1ST

Guck, PaYo

6
Hunter-to,

AA

8
Pickering,

BATH

10
Green,

Add

187

Stagg, SS

188 Andrew Caudill, Gil, 30-4, 8
Fall 1:37 Fall 0:49 TF-1.5 0:00

(15-0)
Dec 7-4 Fall 1:21 2ND

Rayce Carr, BR, 35-9, 11

Stagg, SS

Stagg, SS

Sibley, SS

Buys, Fair

Lamkin, ATT

Lamkin, ATT

Caudill, Gil

Green, Add

Buys, Fair

Buys, Fair

3RD

Rudolph,
LWC

7

Buys, Fair

9

Neitz, LWC

11
Green,

Add

256

Stagg, SS

257 Nick Lamkin, ATT, 23-11, 11
Fall 1:22 Dec 5-3 Fall 1:45 Dec 6-0 Dec 5-4 4TH

Round 2 Noah Buys, Fair, 16-9, 10

Carr, BR

Carr, BR

Caudill, Gil

Caudill, Gil

Green, Add

Green, Add

Carr, BR

Caudill, Gil

Lamkin, ATT

Lamkin, ATT

5TH

Rudolph,
LWC

38

Buys, Fair

40

Neitz, LWC

42
Caudill,

Gil

407

Buys, Fair

339 Trent Stagg, SS, 17-10, 8
Fall 1:14 MD 12-1 Fall 4:42 Fall 2:52 Dec 5-1 6TH

7th - 9th 10th - 12th Trevor Sibley, SS, 22-13, 11

Stagg, SS

Stagg, SS

Sibley, SS

Sibley, SS

Lamkin, ATT

Lamkin, ATT

Rudolph, LWC

Neitz, LWC

Pickering,
BATH

Pickering,
BATH

7TH

Guck, PaYo

39
Hunter-to,

AA

41
Pickering,

BATH

43
Neitz,
LWC

189
Guck,
PaYo

190 Mathew Neitz, LWC, 8-7, 9
Fall 0:44 Fall 0:21 Fall 0:44 TF-1.5 0:00

(21-5)
Fall 1:36 8TH

Round 3 Matt Rudolph, LWC, 5-9, 10

Carr, BR

Carr, BR

Caudill, Gil

Caudill, Gil

Green, Add

Green, Add

Sibley, SS

Sibley, SS

Hunter-to, AA

Guck, PaYo

9TH

Stagg, SS

113

Sibley, SS

115
Lamkin,

ATT

117
Neitz,
LWC

258
Guck,
PaYo

259

Hunter Pickering, BATH, 11-
18, 11

Fall 2:35 Fall 1:36 Fall 2:54 TF-1.5 0:00
(17-2)

MD 15-6 10TH

Evan Guck, PaYo, 4-22, 10

Rudolph, LWC

Rudolph, LWC

Buys, Fair

Buys, Fair

Neitz, LWC

Neitz, LWC

Rudolph, LWC

Sibley, SS

Pickering,
BATH

Pickering,
BATH

11TH

Guck,
PaYo

114
Hunter-to,

AA

116
Pickering,

BATH

118

Sibley, SS

340
Hunter-to,

AA

341 Imre Hunter-to, AA, 8-25, 9
Fall 1:19 Fall 1:23 MD 11-3 Fall 0:38 Fall 1:54 12TH
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 126
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D

ROUND 1

Yates, BR

Yates, BR

Cook, Ark

Cook, Ark

Davidson J,
AA

Davidson J,
AA

Howe, Add

Howe, Add

Bye

_
Rhodes,

BR

45

Bye

_

Bye

_Bye Fall 1:54 Bye Bye

Robinson, JT

Boyle, Fair

Gehring, Bing

Gehring, Bing

LaBarr, WMS

LaBarr, WMS

Campbell, SS

Campbell, SS

Boyle, Fair

44

Hagreen,
Fair

46

Watkins,
CS

47

Wilber,
BATH

48Fall 4:29 Dec 6-1 Fall 0:57 Fall 2:56

Yates, BR

Yates, BR

Cook, Ark

Hagreen, Fair

ROUND 2

Davidson J,
AA

Davidson J,
AA

Howe, Add

Howe, Add

Boyle,
Fair

119

Hagreen,
Fair

120

Watkins,
CS

122

Wilber,
BATH

123Fall 1:48 MD 11-2 Fall 0:52 Fall 2:21

Robinson, JT

Robinson, JT

Gehring, Bing

Gehring, Bing

LaBarr, WMS

LaBarr, WMS

Campbell, SS

Campbell, SS

Bye

_
Rhodes,

BR

121

Bye

_

Bye

_Bye Fall 0:14 Bye Bye

Yates, BR

Yates, BR

Cook, Ark

Gehring, Bing

ROUND 3

Davidson J,
AA

Davidson J,
AA

Howe, Add

Campbell, SS

Robinson,
JT

191

Gehring,
Bing

192

LaBarr,
WMS

194

Campbell,
SS

195Fall 0:38 Dec 7-0 Dec 3-2 Dec 7-0

Boyle, Fair

Boyle, Fair

Hagreen, Fair

Hagreen, Fair

Watkins, CS

Watkins, CS

Wilber, BATH

Wilber, BATH

Bye

_
Rhodes,

BR

193

Bye

_

Bye

_Bye Fall 1:03 Bye Bye
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126

Campbell, SS

A Dawsen Yates, BR, 43-1, 11

Yates, BR

D Dylan Campbell, SS, 28-10, 11

260 TF-1.5 0:00 (16-
0)

C Shane Davidson Jr., AA, 30-10, 9

Campbell, SS

Dec 9-2

Yates, BR

Dec 5-1
3RD CHAMPION

342

Davidson J, AA Gehring, Bing

408

B Constant Gehring, Bing, 4-1, 12

261 Fall 1:47

Boyle, Fair

A Zack Boyle, Fair, 5-5, 10

Howe, Add

D David Howe, Add, 15-1, 12

262
Dec 1-0

Boyle, Fair

Dec 5-2 344 343

Howe, Add

Dec 6-3
7TH

C Ryan LaBarr, WMS, 18-9, 11

5TH

LaBarr, WMS Hagreen, Fair

B
Danny Hagreen, Fair, 7-10,

10

263 Fall 0:49

Robinson, JT

A Brandon Robinson, JT, 4-10, 12

Wilber, BATH Bye

A Bye

Bye

D
Caden Wilber, BATH, 9-20,

10

264

D Bye

266Fall 5:06 Bye

Robinson, JT

Fall 1:15 346 345

Cook, Ark

Fall 4:49
Bye
Bye 348 347

Rhodes, BR

Bye
11TH

C Brett Watkins, CS, 0-4, 10

9TH 15TH

C Bye

13TH

Watkins, CS Cook, Ark Bye Rhodes, BR

B Jason Cook, Ark, 34-12, 12

265

B Dennis Rhodes, BR, 3-14, 10

267Fall 0:20 Bye
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 132
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D

ROUND 1

Green, Add

Green, Add

Lloyd, AA

Lloyd, AA

Unger, Fair

Unger, Fair

McCray, McQ

McCray, McQ

Baldwin,
BR

49

Wren,
WMS

51

Elder, SS

53

Snyder, SS

55Fall 0:10 Fall 1:55 Fall 1:14 Dec 6-5

Todd, BATH

Foley, ATT

Piccolo, SS

Piccolo, SS

Brown, LWC

Brown, LWC

Burdick, Add

Burdick, Add

Foley, ATT

50

Walker,
Bing

52

Aumick, CS

54

Koehler,
BATH

56Fall 5:46 Dec 4-2 Fall 4:20 MD 12-0

Green, Add

Green, Add

Lloyd, AA

Lloyd, AA

ROUND 2

Unger, Fair

Unger, Fair

McCray, McQ

McCray, McQ

Foley,
ATT

124

Walker,
Bing

126

Aumick,
CS

128

Koehler,
BATH

130Fall 2:29 Dec 5-0 TF-1.5 0:00
(17-2)

Fall 2:18

Todd, BATH

Todd, BATH

Piccolo, SS

Piccolo, SS

Brown, LWC

Brown, LWC

Burdick, Add

Burdick, Add

Baldwin,
BR

125

Wren,
WMS

127

Elder, SS

129

Snyder,
SS

131
Fall 1:26 MD 12-2 Fall 4:51 Fall 1:11

Green, Add

Green, Add

Lloyd, AA

Lloyd, AA

ROUND 3

Unger, Fair

Unger, Fair

McCray, McQ

McCray, McQ

Todd,
BATH

196

Piccolo,
SS

198

Brown,
LWC

200

Burdick,
Add

202Fall 4:46 Dec 6-0 Fall 3:13 Dec 8-5

Foley, ATT

Foley, ATT

Walker, Bing

Walker, Bing

Aumick, CS

Aumick, CS

Koehler,
BATH

Snyder, SS

Baldwin,
BR

197

Wren,
WMS

199

Elder, SS

201

Snyder,
SS

203Fall 0:53 Dec 4-3 Fall 1:05 Fall 1:26
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132

McCray, McQ

A Aidan Green, Add, 17-0, 11

Green, Add

D Patrick McCray, McQ, 24-11, 11

268 TF-1.5 0:00 (15-
0)

C Brady Unger, Fair, 29-6, 9

Lloyd, AA

Fall 5:30

Green, Add

Dec 8-3
3RD CHAMPION

349

Lloyd, AA Unger, Fair

409

B Ben Lloyd, AA, 29-4, 10

269 Dec 6-3

Foley, ATT

A Nolan Foley, ATT, 9-11, 11

Burdick, Add

D
Anthony Burdick, Add, 10-5,

11

270
Fall 1:26

Piccolo, SS

Dec 10-8 351 350

Brown, LWC

Fall 1:50
7TH

C David Brown, LWC, 13-3, 12

5TH

Piccolo, SS Brown, LWC

B Tyler Piccolo, SS, 19-13, 9

271 MD 10-2

Todd, BATH

A Jeremiah Todd, BATH, 16-17, 12

Snyder, SS Baldwin, BR

A Dominic Baldwin, BR, 7-31, 11

Koehler, BATH

D Jack Snyder, SS, 13-17, 10

272

DRonald Koehler, BATH, 3-7, 9

274
Fall 3:30 Fall 5:22

Todd, BATH

For. 353 352

Aumick, CS

MD 12-2

Elder, SS

Fall 5:16 355 354

Wren, WMS

Fall 5:57
11TH

C Will Aumick, CS, 3-2, 11

9TH 15TH

C Nick Elder, SS, 5-14, 10

13TH

Walker, Bing Aumick, CS Elder, SS Wren, WMS

B Johnny Walker, Bing, 1-4, 10

273

B
Jackson Wren, WMS, 6-20,

10

275For. Fall 2:30
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 138
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D

ROUND 1

Caudill, PaYo

Caudill, PaYo

Tompkins, BR

Tompkins, BR

Maslyn, SS

Maslyn, SS

Ledbetter, AA

Ledbetter, AA

Causer,
BATH

57

Bye

_

Herring, Fill

60

Bye

_Fall 2:35 Bye Dec 6-1 Bye

Roosa, Ark

Palmer, AVO

Watson, Add

Tammellin, CS

Stone, JT

Stone, JT

Palmeri, Fair

Palmeri, Fair

Palmer,
AVO

58

Tammellin,
CS

59

Bye

_

Job, McQ

61Fall 5:03 Fall 3:56 Bye Fall 0:30

Caudill, PaYo

Caudill, PaYo

Tompkins, BR

Tompkins, BR

ROUND 2

Maslyn, SS

Maslyn, SS

Ledbetter, AA

Ledbetter, AA

Palmer,
AVO

132

Tammellin,
CS

134

Bye

_

Job, McQ

136Fall 0:52 MD 10-2 Bye Fall 0:15

Roosa, Ark

Causer, BATH

Watson, Add

Watson, Add

Stone, JT

Stone, JT

Palmeri, Fair

Palmeri, Fair

Causer,
BATH

133

Bye

_
Herring,

Fill

135

Bye

_For. Bye For. Bye

Caudill, PaYo

Caudill, PaYo

Tompkins, BR

Tompkins, BR

ROUND 3

Maslyn, SS

Maslyn, SS

Ledbetter, AA

Palmeri, Fair

Roosa,
Ark

204

Watson,
Add

206

Stone, JT

207

Palmeri,
Fair

208For. Fall 4:52 Dec 4-0 Fall 2:48

Palmer, AVO

Palmer, AVO

Tammellin, CS

Tammellin, CS

Bye

Herring, Fill

Job, McQ

Job, McQ

Causer,
BATH

205

Bye

_

Herring, Fill

_

Bye

_TF-1.5 0:00
(19-2)

Bye Bye Bye
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138

Palmeri, Fair

A Ryan Caudill, PaYo, 26-2, 11

Caudill, PaYo

D Logan Palmeri, Fair, 24-11, 10

276 Fall 2:17

C Joshua Maslyn, SS, 31-7, 11

Tompkins, BR

Dec 11-8

Caudill, PaYo

Dec 7-2
3RD CHAMPION

356

Tompkins, BR Maslyn, SS

410

B Kadin Tompkins, BR, 39-4, 10

277 Dec 5-3

Palmer, AVO

A Dylan Palmer, AVO, 2-3, 11

Ledbetter, AA

D
Zack Ledbetter, AA, 27-14,

10

278
Dec 10-3

Stone, JT

Fall 1:24 358 357

Tammellin, CS

MD 10-1
7TH

C Tristan Stone, JT, 2-2, 12

5TH

Stone, JT Tammellin, CS

B Steve Tammellin, CS, 3-1, 11

279 Fall 2:37

Job, McQ

A Coby Causer, BATH, 7-25, 11

Causer, BATH Bye

A Jax Roosa, Ark, 16-23, 11

Roosa, Ark

D Jerome Job, McQ, 1-12, 10

280

D Bye

282Fall 0:15 Bye

Job, McQ

For. 360 359

Watson, Add

MD 9-1
Bye
Bye 362 361

Roosa, Ark

Bye
11TH

C Zach Herring, Fill, 0-4, 11

9TH 15TH

C Bye

13TH

Herring, Fill Watson, Add Bye Bye

B Trent Watson, Add, 6-5, 10

281

B Bye

283For. Bye
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 145
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D

ROUND 1

Guesno, Gil

Guesno, Gil

English, Add

English, Add

Parulski, CS

Parulski, CS

Mills, AA

Mills, AA

Merry, Ark

63

Bye

_

Davis, AVO

65

Bye

_Fall 1:32 Bye Fall 2:57 Bye

Bye

Drake, AVO

Dailey, AA

Dailey, AA

McElveney,
Fair

McElveney,
Fair

Offhaus, PaYo

Kahn, LWC

Drake, AVO

_

Mattern,
BR

64

Hess, BATH

66

Kahn, LWC

67Bye Fall 1:27 Dec 7-1 Fall 1:12

Guesno, Gil

Guesno, Gil

English, Add

English, Add

ROUND 2

Parulski, CS

Parulski, CS

Mills, AA

Kahn, LWC

Drake,
AVO

137

Mattern,
BR

138

Hess,
BATH

139

Kahn,
LWC

141Fall 0:38 Fall 0:55 Fall 1:09 Fall 1:00

Bye

Merry, Ark

Dailey, AA

Dailey, AA

McElveney,
Fair

McElveney,
Fair

Offhaus, PaYo

Offhaus, PaYo

Merry, Ark

_

Bye

_
Davis,
AVO

140

Bye

_Bye Bye Fall 2:30 Bye

Guesno, Gil

Guesno, Gil

English, Add

English, Add

ROUND 3

Parulski, CS

Parulski, CS

Mills, AA

Mills, AA

Bye

_

Dailey, AA

210

McElveney,
Fair

211

Offhaus,
PaYo

213Bye Fall 3:44 Fall 4:47 Fall 3:35

Drake, AVO

Merry, Ark

Mattern, BR

Mattern, BR

Hess, BATH

Hess, BATH

Kahn, LWC

Kahn, LWC

Merry, Ark

209

Bye

_
Davis,
AVO

212

Bye

_MD 12-4 Bye Fall 3:27 Bye
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145

Kahn, LWC

A Silas Guesno, Gil, 32-1, 12

Guesno, Gil

D Joe Kahn, LWC, 5-7, 11

284 Fall 1:36

C Jaycob Parulski, CS, 3-2, 12

Kahn, LWC

For.

Guesno, Gil

Fall 1:06
3RD CHAMPION

363

Parulski, CS English, Add

411

B Ben English, Add, 10-1, 12

285 For.

Mills, AA

A Justin Merry, Ark, 15-31, 12

Merry, Ark

D Scott Mills, AA, 13-10, 10

286
Fall 6:35

McElveney, Fair

Dec 9-3 365 364

Dailey, AA

Fall 2:16
7TH

C Grady McElveney, Fair, 12-11, 9

5TH

McElveney, Fair Dailey, AA

B Caleb Dailey, AA, 10-6, 12

287 For.

Offhaus, PaYo

A George Drake, AVO, 2-2, 10

Drake, AVO Bye

A Bye

Bye

D Eric Offhaus, PaYo, 8-7, 10

288

D Bye

290Fall 2:43 Bye

Offhaus, PaYo

Fall 1:08 367 366

Drake, AVO

Fall 5:51
Bye
Bye 369 368

Davis, AVO

Bye
11TH

C Brayden Hess, BATH, 8-18, 11

9TH 15TH

C Nevin Davis, AVO, 0-3, 10

13TH

Mattern, BR Hess, BATH Bye Davis, AVO

B
Dakota Mattern, BR, 12-24,

12

289

B Bye

291Fall 2:30 Bye
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 152
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D

ROUND 1

Cook, AA

Cook, AA

Karnuth, BR

Karnuth, BR

Unger, Fair

Unger, Fair

Wilkins, SS

Wilkins, SS

Conrad,
BATH

68

Bye

_
Brackman
3, WMS

71

Whalen,
PaYo

73Fall 1:48 Bye Fall 0:20 Fall 0:34

Polmanteer,
AVO

Polmanteer,
AVO

Childs, ATT

Childs, ATT

Wedd, Add

Wedd, Add

Beardsley, Fill

Beardsley, Fill

Herrington,
Add

69

Buisch, Ark

70

Risley, CS

72

Farabell,
LWC

74Fall 4:20 Fall 1:46 Fall 1:00 Fall 1:46

Cook, AA

Cook, AA

Karnuth, BR

Karnuth, BR

ROUND 2

Unger, Fair

Unger, Fair

Wilkins, SS

Wilkins, SS

Herrington,
Add

142

Buisch,
Ark

144

Risley, CS

145

Farabell,
LWC

147Fall 2:36 Fall 1:50 Fall 1:10 Fall 1:16

Polmanteer,
AVO

Polmanteer,
AVO

Childs, ATT

Childs, ATT

Wedd, Add

Brackman 3,
WMS

Beardsley, Fill

Beardsley, Fill

Conrad,
BATH

143

Bye

_
Brackman
3, WMS

146

Whalen,
PaYo

148
Dec 7-4 Bye Fall 0:39 Fall 0:33

Cook, AA

Cook, AA

Karnuth, BR

Childs, ATT

ROUND 3

Unger, Fair

Unger, Fair

Wilkins, SS

Wilkins, SS

Polmanteer,
AVO

214

Childs,
ATT

216

Wedd,
Add

217

Beardsley,
Fill

219MD 13-3 Fall 2:42 MD 9-0 Fall 5:08

Herrington, Add

Conrad, BATH

Buisch, Ark

Buisch, Ark

Risley, CS

Risley, CS

Farabell, LWC

Farabell, LWC

Conrad,
BATH

215

Bye

_
Brackman
3, WMS

218

Whalen,
PaYo

220Fall 1:41 Bye Fall 1:23 Fall 1:28
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152

Wilkins, SS

A Colton Cook, AA, 30-10, 12

Cook, AA

D Josh Wilkins, SS, 19-11, 11

292 Dec 7-2

C Patrick Unger, Fair, 23-14, 11

Wilkins, SS

Fall 1:09

Unger, Fair

Dec 4-2
3RD CHAMPION

370

Childs, ATT Unger, Fair

412

B Sasha Childs, ATT, 15-11, 11

293 Dec 6-5

Polmanteer, AVO

A Caleb Polmanteer, AVO, 3-2, 12

Beardsley, Fill

D
Kainan Beardsley, Fill, 3-2,

12

294
Dec 7-0

Polmanteer, AVO

Fall 1:13 372 371

Karnuth, BR

Fall 3:29
7TH

C Trey Brackman 3, WMS, 4-18, 10

5TH

Brackman 3,
WMS Karnuth, BR

B
Wayne Karnuth, BR, 25-14,

11

295 Fall 0:42

Conrad, BATH

A Curtis Conrad, BATH, 4-26, 11

Farabell, LWC Herrington, Add

A Dakota Herrington, Add, 0-6, 10

Whalen, PaYo

D Chris Farabell, LWC, 3-9, 11

296

D
R. Maxwe Whalen, PaYo, 3-

15, 10

298
Fall 3:35 Inj. 0:00

Conrad, BATH

Dec 8-6 374 373

Wedd, Add

Fall 1:08

Herrington, Add

Bye 376 375

Risley, CS

Fall 5:12
11TH

C Zach Wedd, Add, 11-6, 11

9TH 15TH

C Brendan Risley, CS, 2-2, 11

13TH

Buisch, Ark Wedd, Add Bye Risley, CS

B Evan Buisch, Ark, 14-32, 11

297

B Bye

299Dec 10-4 Bye
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 160
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D

ROUND 1

Thorius, BATH

Thorius,
BATH

Beckwith, Well

Beckwith, Well

Cushing, AA

Cushing, AA

Theilen, Ark

Theilen, Ark

Bye

_

Griffin, SS

76

Bye

_

Best, BATH

79Bye Fall 0:44 Bye Fall 2:25

Baumgarner, JT

Baumgarner,
JT

Ladd, LWC

Ladd, LWC

Day, BR

Day, BR

Lamb, Fair

Lamb, Fair

Thomas, CS

75

Stauring,
Ark

77

Aguilera-R,
WMS

78

Bye

_MD 12-1 Fall 0:09 Fall 0:53 Bye

Thorius, BATH

Thorius,
BATH

Beckwith, Well

Beckwith, Well

ROUND 2

Cushing, AA

Cushing, AA

Theilen, Ark

Theilen, Ark

Thomas, CS

149

Stauring,
Ark

150

Aguilera-
R, WMS

152

Bye

_Fall 0:30 Fall 0:10 Fall 1:43 Bye

Baumgarner, JT

Baumgarner,
JT

Ladd, LWC

Ladd, LWC

Day, BR

Day, BR

Lamb, Fair

Lamb, Fair

Bye

_

Griffin, SS

151

Bye

_
Best,
BATH

153
Bye Fall 1:11 Bye Fall 1:06

Thorius, BATH

Thorius,
BATH

Beckwith, Well

Beckwith, Well

ROUND 3

Cushing, AA

Cushing, AA

Theilen, Ark

Lamb, Fair

Baumgarner,
JT

221

Ladd,
LWC

222

Day, BR

224
Lamb,
Fair

225Fall 2:26 Fall 1:45 Fall 5:59 Fall 2:42

Thomas, CS

Thomas, CS

Stauring, Ark

Stauring, Ark

Aguilera-R,
WMS

Aguilera-R,
WMS

Bye

Best, BATH

Bye

_

Griffin, SS

223

Bye

_

Best, BATH

_Bye For. Bye Bye
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160

Thorius, BATH

A Austin Thorius, BATH, 25-8, 10

Lamb, Fair

D Gavin Lamb, Fair, 20-10, 11

300 Dec 14-8

C Laertes Cushing, AA, 24-15, 12

Thorius, BATH

Fall 1:35

Lamb, Fair

For.
3RD CHAMPION

377

Cushing, AA Beckwith, Well

413

B Blake Beckwith, Well, 18-6, 11

301 Fall 7:59

Theilen, Ark

A Lance Baumgarner, JT, 2-2, 12

Baumgarner, JT

D
Joshua Theilen, Ark, 25-21,

12

302
Fall 3:07

Theilen, Ark

Fall 5:55 379 378

Day, BR

Fall 0:51
7TH

C Brayden Day, BR, 19-16, 11

5TH

Ladd, LWC Day, BR

B Adin Ladd, LWC, 6-10, 11

303 Fall 3:26

Best, BATH

A Jay Thomas, CS, 2-2, 10

Thomas, CS Bye

A Bye

Bye

D Kalib Best, BATH, 5-16, 12

304

D Bye

306Fall 4:23 Bye

Best, BATH

Fall 0:32 381 380

Thomas, CS

Fall 0:56
Bye
Bye 383 382

Griffin, SS

Bye
11TH

C Alan Aguilera-Ran, WMS, 6-18, 9

9TH 15TH

C Bye

13TH

Stauring, Ark Aguilera-R, WMS Bye Griffin, SS

B Patrick Stauring, Ark, 5-10, 9

305

B Elijah Griffin, SS, 5-15, 12

307Fall 0:16 Bye
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 170
Pool A Pool B Pool C Placements

Round 1 1st - 3rd 4th - 6th Austin Cayward, Can, 5-0, 12

Atwood, Add

Atwood, Add

Davidson, AA

Eigg, Fair

Magin, LWC

Magin, LWC

Atwood, Add

Cayward, Can

Magin, LWC

Magin, LWC

1ST

Bliss, Fill

12

Eigg, Fair

14
O`Shea,

PaYo

16
Cayward,

Can

226
Tones,
AVO

227 Caden Atwood, Add, 11-6, 11
TF-1.5 0:00

(15-0)
Fall 0:55 Fall 1:01 Fall 2:35 Fall 0:30 2ND

Adam Sibley, SS, 14-12, 11

Pelitera, McQ

Tones, AVO

Sibley, SS

Sibley, SS

Cayward, Can

Cayward, Can

Sibley, SS

Cayward, Can

Eigg, Fair

Eigg, Fair

3RD

Tones, AVO

13
Kramer,

PaYo

15

Kaiser, SS

17
Cayward,

Can

308
Tones,
AVO

309 Jackson Eigg, Fair, 7-17, 11
Fall 1:48 Fall 0:27 Fall 3:40 MD 9-0 Fall 0:27 4TH

Round 2 Noah Magin, LWC, 9-8, 10

Atwood, Add

Atwood, Add

Davidson, AA

Davidson, AA

Magin, LWC

Magin, LWC

Atwood, Add

Atwood, Add

Magin, LWC

Eigg, Fair

5TH

Tones, AVO

80
Kramer,

PaYo

82

Kaiser, SS

84

Sibley, SS

414

Eigg, Fair

384 Owen Tones, AVO, 2-3, 12
Fall 1:10 Fall 1:48 MD 12-3 Dec 5-4 Fall 2:51 6TH

7th - 9th 10th - 12th Jason Kaiser, SS, 10-17, 9

Pelitera, McQ

Bliss, Fill

Sibley, SS

Sibley, SS

Cayward, Can

Cayward, Can

Bliss, Fill

Kaiser, SS

O`Shea, PaYo

O`Shea, PaYo

7TH

Bliss, Fill

81

Eigg, Fair

83
O`Shea,

PaYo

85

Kaiser, SS

228
Pelitera,

McQ

229
Morgan Davidson, AA, 20-20,

12
Fall 1:42 Fall 3:34 Fall 1:32 Fall 3:55 TF-1.5 0:00

(19-4)
8TH

Round 3 Duane Bliss, Fill, 1-4, 10

Atwood, Add

Atwood, Add

Davidson, AA

Sibley, SS

Magin, LWC

Cayward, Can

Davidson, AA

Kaiser, SS

Kramer, PaYo

Kramer, PaYo

9TH

Pelitera,
McQ

154

Sibley, SS

156
Cayward,

Can

158

Kaiser, SS

310
Pelitera,

McQ

311 Phillip Kramer, PaYo, 9-19, 9
Fall 1:07 Fall 5:04 Fall 4:47 Fall 1:43 Fall 1:42 10TH

Hunter O`Shea, PaYo, 1-8, 9

Tones, AVO

Tones, AVO

Kramer, PaYo

Eigg, Fair

Kaiser, SS

Kaiser, SS

Bliss, Fill

Davidson, AA

O`Shea, PaYo

Kramer, PaYo

11TH

Bliss, Fill

155

Eigg, Fair

157
O`Shea,

PaYo

159
Davidson,

AA

385
Kramer,

PaYo

386 Zach Pelitera, McQ, 3-10, 9
Fall 5:04 Fall 0:57 Fall 0:38 Fall 1:17 Fall 4:43 12TH
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 182
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D

ROUND 1

Sibble, BR

Sibble, BR

Halstead,
WMS

Halstead,
WMS

Jones, Add

Jones, Add

Pickering,
BATH

Pickering,
BATH

Ramich,
Fair

86

Bye

_

Bye

_

Bye

_Fall 2:48 Bye Bye Bye

Cupp, BATH

Cupp, BATH

Kovach, Bing

Elliot, CS

VanFleet, Ark

VanFleet, Ark

Scheesley, AA

Hammond,
AVO

Smith,
LWC

87

Elliot, CS

88

Lazarus,
LWC

89

Hammond,
AVO

90Fall 3:18 Fall 3:20 Fall 3:11 MD 13-4

Sibble, BR

Sibble, BR

Halstead,
WMS

Halstead,
WMS

ROUND 2

Jones, Add

Jones, Add

Pickering,
BATH

Pickering,
BATH

Smith,
LWC

160

Elliot, CS

162

Lazarus,
LWC

163

Hammond,
AVO

164Fall 2:28 Fall 0:50 Fall 0:47 Fall 1:53

Cupp, BATH

Cupp, BATH

Kovach, Bing

Kovach, Bing

VanFleet, Ark

VanFleet, Ark

Scheesley, AA

Scheesley, AA

Ramich,
Fair

161

Bye

_

Bye

_

Bye

_Fall 1:04 Bye Bye Bye

Sibble, BR

Sibble, BR

Halstead,
WMS

Halstead,
WMS

ROUND 3

Jones, Add

Jones, Add

Pickering,
BATH

Pickering,
BATH

Cupp,
BATH

230

Kovach,
Bing

232

VanFleet,
Ark

233

Scheesley,
AA

234Fall 3:04 Fall 1:36 Fall 1:33 Fall 2:29

Smith, LWC

Smith, LWC

Elliot, CS

Elliot, CS

Lazarus, LWC

Lazarus, LWC

Hammond,
AVO

Hammond,
AVO

Ramich,
Fair

231

Bye

_

Bye

_

Bye

_Dec 12-9 Bye Bye Bye
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182

Pickering, BATH

A Trent Sibble, BR, 41-4, 9

Sibble, BR

D Adam Pickering, BATH, 27-8, 12

312 Fall 3:46

C Colby Jones, Add, 13-3, 12

Jones, Add

Fall 1:33

Halstead, WMS

Dec 6-5
3RD CHAMPION

387

Jones, Add Halstead, WMS

415

B Samuel Halstead, WMS, 28-2, 12

313 Dec 9-5

Hammond,
AVO

A Hunter Cupp, BATH, 11-6, 11

Cupp, BATH

D
Zach Hammond, AVO, 1-3,

12

314
Fall 1:02

VanFleet, Ark

Fall 4:17 389 388

Cupp, BATH

Fall 1:03
7TH

C Zachary VanFleet, Ark, 17-20, 12

5TH

VanFleet, Ark Elliot, CS

B Damian Elliot, CS, 2-2, 10

315 Fall 0:37

Smith, LWC

A Joel Smith, LWC, 6-9, 12

Scheesley, AA Bye

A Dan Ramich, Fair, 5-18, 11

Ramich, Fair

D
Dan Scheesley, AA, 15-17,

12

316

D Bye

318Fall 4:15 Bye

Kovach, Bing

Fall 3:48 391 390

Lazarus, LWC

Fall 4:00
Bye
Bye 393 392

Ramich, Fair

Bye
11TH

C Sam Lazarus, LWC, 4-7, 12

9TH 15TH

C Bye

13TH

Kovach, Bing Lazarus, LWC Bye Bye

B
Christop Kovach, Bing, 1-3,

11

317

B Bye

319Dec 7-2 Bye
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 195
Pool A - Round 1 Pool B - Round 1 Placement Matches

Evingham, BR Evingham, BR

Fall 0:09

Kennedy, Bing Kuhn, Can

Fall 2:31

Brazie, BATH Brazie, BATH

Fall 1:39

Turner, AA Turner, AA

Fall 1:27

Evingham, BR Evingham, BR

MD 8-018 19 20 21 416

Clark, BATH Kuhn, Can Guadagna, McQ Henshaw, Ark Brazie, BATH CHAMPION

Pool A - Round 2 Pool B - Round 2

Evingham, BR Evingham, BR

Fall 3:44

Kennedy, Bing Kennedy, Bing

Fall 1:11

Brazie, BATH Brazie, BATH

Fall 5:13

Turner, AA Turner, AA

Fall 2:16

Kuhn, Can Kuhn, Can

For.91 92 93 94 394

Ott, LWC Clark, BATH Scutt, WMS Guadagna, McQ Scutt, WMS 3RD

Pool A - Round 3 Pool B - Round 3

Kennedy, Bing Kennedy, Bing

Dec 12-5

Kuhn, Can Kuhn, Can

Fall 0:16

Turner, AA Scutt, WMS

Fall 3:03

Henshaw, Ark Henshaw, Ark

Fall 0:40

Kennedy, Bing Kennedy, Bing

MD 9-1165 166 167 168 395

Ott, LWC Clark, BATH Scutt, WMS Guadagna, McQ Turner, AA 5TH

Pool A - Round 4 Pool B - Round 4

Evingham, BR Evingham, BR

MD 12-0

Ott, LWC Ott, LWC

Fall 1:25

Brazie, BATH Brazie, BATH

Fall 2:39

Scutt, WMS Scutt, WMS

Fall 2:31

Ott, LWC Ott, LWC

For.235 236 237 238 396

Kuhn, Can Clark, BATH Henshaw, Ark Guadagna, McQ Henshaw, Ark 7TH

Pool A - Round 5 Pool B - Round 5

Evingham, BR Evingham, BR

Fall 1:53

Ott, LWC Kuhn, Can

Dec 9-5

Brazie, BATH Brazie, BATH

Fall 3:41

Scutt, WMS Scutt, WMS

Inj. 0:00

Clark, BATH Guadagna, McQ

Fall 1:00320 321 322 323 397

Kennedy, Bing Kuhn, Can Turner, AA Henshaw, Ark Guadagna, McQ
9TH
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 220
Pool A Pool B Pool C Placements

Round 1 1st - 3rd 4th - 6th Tyler Smith, BR, 41-3, 12

Smith, BR

Smith, BR

Jones III,
WMS

Jones III,
WMS

Ray, BATH

Ray, BATH

Smith, BR

Smith, BR

Ray, BATH

Ray, BATH

1ST

Hoad,
BATH

22
Stephens,

AVO

24
Benham,

CS

26
Gates,
LWC

239
Hoad,
BATH

240

Rodney Jones III, WMS, 23-
10, 12

Fall 2:25 Fall 1:17 Fall 0:31 Fall 3:37 MD 9-0 2ND

Wyatte Gates, LWC, 10-7, 10

Wilson, Add

Wilson, Add

Charles, Bing

Charles, Bing

Gates, LWC

Gates, LWC

Jones III,
WMS

Jones III,
WMS

Charles, Bing

Hoad, BATH

3RD

Uribe,
WMS

23
Gleason,

BATH

25
Battles,
PaYo

27
Gates,
LWC

324
Hoad,
BATH

325 Johnny Ray, BATH, 4-1, &n
Fall 3:15 Fall 1:13 Fall 2:20 Dec 3-1 MD 10-1 4TH

Round 2 Darrell Hoad, BATH, 2-3, &n

Smith, BR

Smith, BR

Jones III,
WMS

Jones III,
WMS

Ray, BATH

Ray, BATH

Smith, BR

Smith, BR

Ray, BATH

Ray, BATH

5TH

Uribe,
WMS

95
Gleason,

BATH

97
Battles,
PaYo

99
Jones III,

WMS

417
Charles,

Bing

398 Caleb Charles, Bing, 2-3, 11
Fall 0:36 Fall 1:15 Fall 0:38 Fall 1:15 Dec 9-2 6TH

7th - 9th 10th - 12th Garret Wilson, Add, 8-9, 12

Wilson, Add

Hoad, BATH

Charles, Bing

Charles, Bing

Gates, LWC

Gates, LWC

Wilson, Add

Wilson, Add

Battles, PaYo

Uribe, WMS

7TH

Hoad,
BATH

96
Stephens,

AVO

98
Benham,

CS

100
Benham,

CS

241
Uribe,
WMS

242
Connor Gleason, BATH, 2-3,

&n
Fall 1:56 Fall 1:14 Fall 1:10 Fall 1:21 Fall 0:30 8TH

Round 3 Jackson Benham, CS, 1-4, 11

Smith, BR

Smith, BR

Jones III,
WMS

Jones III,
WMS

Ray, BATH

Gates, LWC

Gleason,
BATH

Gleason,
BATH

Stephens,
AVO

Uribe, WMS

9TH

Wilson,
Add

169
Charles,

Bing

171
Gates,
LWC

173
Benham,

CS

326
Uribe,
WMS

327 Jose Uribe, WMS, 12-8, 11
Fall 1:08 MD 12-1 Fall 2:50 Fall 2:29 Fall 1:49 10TH

Christop Battles, PaYo, 7-16,
9

Uribe, WMS

Uribe, WMS

Gleason,
BATH

Gleason,
BATH

Battles, PaYo

Benham, CS

Wilson, Add

Wilson, Add

Battles, PaYo

Battles, PaYo

11TH

Hoad,
BATH

170
Stephens,

AVO

172
Benham,

CS

174
Gleason,

BATH

399
Stephens,

AVO

400 James Stephens, AVO, 0-5, 9
2-OT 6-3 Fall 1:17 Fall 1:46 Fall 1:16 Fall 1:12 12TH
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Walt Peterson Memorial - Avoca Inv. 285
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

POOL A
Miles, BATH

Miles, BATH
Miles, BATH

Miles, BATH
Miles, BATH

Miles, BATH
Ott, LWC

101
Blue, PaYo

175
Grove, AA

243Fall 2:38 Fall 1:01 Fall 0:47

Grove, AA
Blue, PaYo

Grove, AA
Ott, LWC

Blue, PaYo
Ott, LWC

Blue, PaYo
102

Ott, LWC
176

Ott, LWC
244Fall 0:42 Fall 0:52 Fall 3:33

POOL B
Brown, JT

Brown, JT
Brown, JT

Brown, JT
Brown, JT

Brown, JT
Adams, BATH

103
Bye

_
Hyde, WMS

245Fall 0:47 Bye Fall 0:35

Hyde, WMS
Hyde, WMS

Hyde, WMS
Hyde, WMS

Bye
Adams, BATH

Bye
_

Adams, BATH
177

Adams, BATH
_Bye Fall 1:59 Bye

FINALS

Ott, LWC

Fall 1:24

Hyde, WMS
A1 Josh Miles, BATH, 29-4, 11

Miles, BATH
Miles, BATH

Fall 0:53
B2 Mitchell Hyde, WMS, 7-8, 10

328

401

Ott, LWC

Fall 1:47

418
A2 Alex Ott, LWC, 10-6, 103RD

Brown, JT

1ST

B1 Loren Brown, JT, 3-1, 10
329

Bye

Fall 1:51

A3 Cody Blue, PaYo, 3-6, 9

Grove, AA

Bye

Blue, PaYo
Adams, BATH

Fall 0:55
B4 Bye

330

403

Grove, AA

Bye

402
A4 Trevor Grove, AA, 13-25, 107TH

Adams, BATH

5TH

B3 Hoad Adams, BATH, 5-4, 10
331 Fall 0:31
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